FLEX-AI-HS-1.2V
F L E X I B L E .  P R O C E S S .  C O N T R O L
Rev 1.0
FlexCard
26
.8
5
135.75
135.75
11
6
D A T A S H E E T / / F L E X S Q 5 M
Input Pinout
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATION
Casing Material: Fibre Reinforced ABS
Dimensions: 116mm H x 135.75mm W x 26.85mm L
Weight: 90.7 grams
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature: -40 °C to 70 °C
Operating Humidity: 10 % to 90 % non-condensing
Screw Holes: 2x 1.5mm
REGULATORY & TYPE APPROVALS
Regulatory: N/A Low Voltage (1.2V Max)
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
1,200mV Non-Isolated Bi-Polar Inputs
-  +